
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Novohatko Irina M.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 15 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B20-403, B20-413  ДОТ
Wed, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B20-203, B20-204  ДОТ
Thu, 17 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B20-211  ДОТ
Thu, 17 Dec 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Self-Determination and Self-Organization; Self-discovery and self-management

 M20-201, M20-204, M20-209  ДОТ
Mon, 21 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B20-202  ДОТ
Mon, 21 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B20-104  ДОТ
Mon, 21 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B20-201, S20-201  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-915  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Organization Behavior (Advanced Level); Organizations and Organizational Behavior

Theory  M19-905, M19-915, M19-V04  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Group Theory and Business Communications  B19-902  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-915  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-905  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-V04  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-902  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Academic (Research) Practice:  M20-V04  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Organization Behavior (Advanced Level); Organizations and Organizational

Behavior Theory  M19-905, M19-915, M19-V04  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Academic (Research) Practice:  M20-V04  ДОТ
Thu, 28 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-V04  ДОТ


